ClientCube NET-4
Line of sight separation from the datacenter to the
desk! NSA/NIAP certified KVM in Zero Client enclosure
The First All-In-One Multiple Security Level PCoIP Solution
Following in the tradition of purpose-built solutions for Federal and DoD customers, ClearCube’s
ClientCube NET-4 is the first endpoint that consolidates multiple networks (tactical, secret, confidential,
unclassified) into one device at the desktop, while maintaining physical network separation to centralized
computing resources in the datacenter. VMware Horizon View and PCoIP Blade PC workstations can now be

Video Supports up to 2 monitors at 32 bit color depth
and up to 2560 x 1600 @ 75 Hz per zero client device.
Ordering Information
Call 866-652-3500 Email sales@clearcube.com to order or for more information
Configuration Flexibility
All Highly Classified SIPR/NIPR NIPR/Unclassed
4 fiber zero clients switching 2
displays, keyboard, mouse, sound
1 fiber + 1 copper zero client switching 2
displays, keyboard, mouse, sound
2 copper zero clients switching 1
display, keyboard, mouse, sound
ClientCube supports multiple classifications on one desktop device for multiple,
independent levels of security to the desktop
Power Supply Universal 100-240 VAC, 50-60Hz,
Output: 12 V DC, 60 W
Shipping Weight Fully configured, 25 lbs
Environment Stationary office, home office installation, 0° to 35° C
Part Number  Description
GCCUBE200   Model ClientCube NET-4
G0900297   ClientCube NET-4 Enclosure
G0900181   KVM 2 port, 2 channel, 1 display w/CAC
G0900182   KVM 4 port, 4 channel, 1 display
G0900183   KVM 4 port, 4 channel, 1 display w/CAC
G0900184   KVM 4 port, 4 channel, 2 display
G0900185   KVM 4 port, 4 channel, 2 display w/CAC
G0900318   KVM 4 port, 4 channel, 2 display w/DCU ready
1 Common Criteria Validated and complies with latest NIAP Protection Profile PSS Ver. 3.0, which exceeds EAL4 and PP PSS Ver. 2.1.
Dual monitor Zero Clients have one DVI output connected to the
KVM and the other to a persistent monitor. The Blade PC or VDI
VM connected to the Zero Client are configured to clone the